Pce no.
Art.-nr.
Pce no.
Art.-nr.
72511-VF9-105WX 1.6 mm 105 m
72511-VF9-210WX 1.6 mm 210 m
72511-VF9-180SL 2.4 mm 180 m 72511-VF9-420WX 1.6 mm 420 m
72511-VF9-360SL 2.4 mm 360 m 72511-VF9-065WX 2.0 mm 65 m
72511-VF9-140SL 2.7 mm 140 m 72511-VF9-130WX 2.0 mm 130 m
72511-VF9-280SL 2.7 mm 280 m 72511-VF9-260WX 2.0 mm 260 m
72511-VF9-120SL 3.0 mm 120 m 72511-VF9-520WX 2.0 mm 520 m
72511-VF9-240SL 3.0 mm 240 m 72511-VF9-840WX 2.0 mm 840 m
Ø Longueur
Länge
BOBINES / SPULEN
FILS / FADEN
 "Super Edge"
étoile droit / Sternform gerade
Ø Longueur
Länge
FILS / FADEN
"Silent"
étoile torsadé / Sternform gezwirnt
72511 VF9 240SL 3.0 mm 240 m 72511 VF9 840WX 2.0 mm 840 m
72511-VF9-100SL 3.3 mm 100 m 72511-VF9-045WX 2.4 mm 45 m
72511-VF9-200SL 3.3 mm 200 m 72511-VF9-090WX 2.4 mm 90 m
72511-VF9-180WX 2.4 mm 180 m
72511-VF9-360WX 2.4 mm 360 m
72511-VF9-065SL 2.0 mm 65 m 72511-VF9-035WX 2.7 mm 35 m
72511-VF9-130SL 2.0 mm 130 m 72511-VF9-070WX 2.7 mm 70 m
72511-VF9-045SL 2.4 mm 45 m 72511-VF9-140WX 2.7 mm 140 m
72511-VF9-090SL 2.4 mm 90 m 72511-VF9-280WX 2.7 mm 280 m
72511-VF9-035SL 2.7 mm 35 m 72511-VF9-030WX 3.0 mm 30 m
72511-VF9-070SL 2.7 mm 70 m 72511-VF9-060WX 3.0 mm 60 m
72511-VF9-030SL 3.0 mm 30 m 72511-VF9-120WX 3.0 mm 120 m
72511-VF9-060SL 3.0 mm 60 m 72511-VF9-025WX 3.3 mm 25 m
72511-VF9-025SL 3.3 mm 25 m 72511-VF9-050WX 3.3 mm 50 m
72511-VF9-050SL 3.3 mm 50 m 72511-VF9-100WX 3.3 mm 100 m
72511-VF9-200WX 3.3 mm 200 m
72511-VF9-240WX 3.3 mm 240 m
72511-VF9-015SL 2.7 mm 20x12 m
72511-VF9-012SL 2.4 mm 20x15 m
72511-VF9-045RL 2.4 mm 45 m 72511-VF9-090RL 2.4 mm 90 m
72511-VF9-030RL 3.0 mm 30 m 72511-VF9-060RL 3.0 mm 60 m
72511-VF9-025RL 3.3 mm 25 m 72511-VF9-050RL 3.3 mm 50 m
bobine/Spule 1/4 kg bobine/Spule 1/2 kg
DONUT
FILS / FADEN
rond / rund
MULTIPACK 20 x